LAB TOOLS > GLASSWARE
GLASS MORTAR and PESTLE
Code : W028
A glass mortar and pestle in engineering testing laboratories are used for grinding and mixing materials,
particularly for substances that may react with porcelain or other materials. The smooth surface of glass
ensures no contamination and is ideal for preparing fine powders or combining chemicals in precise
quantities for testing.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Code
PORCELAIN MORTAR and PESTLE - Ø 80 mm W026C080H
PORCELAIN MORTAR and PESTLE - Ø 100 mm W026C100H
PORCELAIN MORTAR and PESTLE - Ø 130 mm W026C130H
W028 DATASHEET
GLASS MORTAR and PESTLE (W028) – DATASHEET Page    1 / 2
PORCELAIN MORTAR and PESTLE - Ø 160 mm W026C160H
PORCELAIN MORTAR and PESTLE - Ø 190 mm W026C190H
PORCELAIN MORTAR and RUBBER-HEADED PESTLE W027P001H
GLASS MORTAR and PESTLE - Ø 100 mm W028G100H
GLASS MORTAR and PESTLE - Ø 120 mm W028G120H
GLASS MORTAR and PESTLE - Ø 150 mm W028G150H
GLASS MORTAR and PESTLE - Ø 180 mm W028G180H
OTHER PHOTOS
W028 DATASHEET
GLASS MORTAR and PESTLE (W028) – DATASHEET Page    2 / 2